Releases - December 07, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

200737
303178
177392
302894
253367
299637
285068
296836
289426
210636
259295
210800
195254
291501
275126
296916
286536
303500
302921
168515
205520
288481
299784
259169
227682
294530
189594
301190
203076

Buck
Long
Freeman
Botts
Harrison
Moore
Dennis
Cowan
Chism
Hurt
Lang
Jones
Harrison
Glancy
Sandfoss
Bottoms
Fox
Herring
West
Walker
Duncan
Blair
Lewis
Calhoun
Henley
Lay
Tesch
Roe
Bussell

Donnie
Alta
Javarro
Mary
Christopher
Martin
Rhonda
David
Andre
Wyndell
Jeannie
Matthew
Donald
Jordan
Mallorie
Nathan
Joshua
Brandon
Travis
James
Angela
Troy
Michaela
Becky
Jackie
Zachary
Andrew
Justin
Vicky

Stevenso

K
L
D

Charles

Lee
Marie
S
Wade

Alise

N
Chase

R
J

J
Ann

C
Daniel
G

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Logan County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Todd County Jail

Grant County Jail

Jackson County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Graves County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Henderson County Jail
Laurel County Jail

Campbell County Jail

Larue County Jail

Christian County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Shelby County Jail

Hart County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Shelby County Jail

Graves County Jail

Grayson County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



