DOC # Last	Name First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
200737 Buck	c Donnie	Stevenso	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303178 Long	g Alta	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177392 Free	man Javarro	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302894 Botts	s Mary	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253367 Harr	ison Christophe	r	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299637 Moo	re Martin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285068 Deni	nis Rhonda		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296836 Cow	an David	Charles	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289426 Chis	m Andre		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
210636 Hurt	Wyndell	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259295 Lang	g Jeannie	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
210800 Jone	es Matthew	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195254 Harr	ison Donald	Wade	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291501 Glar	ncy Jordan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275126 Sand	dfoss Mallorie	Alise	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296916 Botto	oms Nathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286536 Fox	Joshua	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
303500 Herr	ing Brandon	Chase	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302921 Wes	t Travis		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168515 Wall	ker James	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
205520 Dun	can Angela	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288481 Blair	Troy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299784 Lewi	is Michaela	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259169 Calh	ioun Becky	Ann	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227682 Hen	ley Jackie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294530 Lay	Zachary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189594 Tesc	ch Andrew	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301190 Roe	Justin	Daniel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203076 Buss	sell Vicky	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)